Table of Contents
BEARING, SHAFTS, CLAMPS,
COLLARS & HUBS
HUBS
	� Phase Adjustable Hub. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  MI 2
Gear, Sprocket and Dial Hubs. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  MI 3 - MI 5
Dual Gear Hubs. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  MI 6
CLAMPS

ONE-PIECE
STYLE
TWO-PIECE
STYLE
ONE-PIECE
STYLE
TWO-PIECE
STYLE
CG8M-3 CG8SM-3 CG8M-3SS CG8SM-3SS   3 16   9 M3x8 2.1
CG8M-4 CG8SM-4 CG8M-4SS CG8SM-4SS   4 16   9 M3x8 2.1
CG8M-5 CG8SM-5 CG8M-5SS CG8SM-5SS   5 16   9 M3x8 2.1
CG8M-6 CG8SM-6 CG8M-6SS CG8SM-6SS   6 16   9 M3x8 2.1
CG8M-7 CG8SM-7 CG8M-7SS CG8SM-7SS   7 18   9 M3x8 2.1
CG8M-8 CG8SM-8 CG8M-8SS CG8SM-8SS   8 18   9 M3x8 2.1
CG8M-9 CG8SM-9 CG8M-9SS CG8SM-9SS   9 24   9 M3x10 2.1
CG8M-10 CG8SM-10 CG8M-10SS CG8SM-10SS 10 24   9 M3x10 2.1
CG8M-11 CG8SM-11 CG8M-11SS CG8SM-11SS 11 28 11 M4x12 4.6
CG8M-12 CG8SM-12 CG8M-12SS CG8SM-12SS 12 28 11 M4x12 4.6
CG8M-13 CG8SM-13 CG8M-13SS CG8SM-13SS 13 30 11 M4x14 4.6
CG8M-14 CG8SM-14 CG8M-14SS CG8SM-14SS 14 30 11 M4x14 4.6
CG8M-15 CG8SM-15 CG8M-15SS CG8SM-15SS 15 34 13 M5x16 9.5
CG8M-16 CG8SM-16 CG8M-16SS CG8SM-16SS 16 34 13 M5x16 9.5
CG8M-17 CG8SM-17 CG8M-17SS CG8SM-17SS 17 36 13 M5x16 9.5
CG8M-18 CG8SM-18 CG8M-18SS CG8SM-18SS 18 36 13 M5x16 9.5
CG8M-19 CG8SM-19 CG8M-19SS CG8SM-19SS 19 40 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-20 CG8SM-20 CG8M-20SS CG8SM-20SS 20 40 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-21 CG8SM-21 CG8M-21SS CG8SM-21SS 21 42 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-22 CG8SM-22 CG8M-22SS CG8SM-22SS 22 42 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-23 CG8SM-23 CG8M-23SS CG8SM-23SS 23 45 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-24 CG8SM-24 CG8M-24SS CG8SM-24SS 24 45 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-25 CG8SM-25 CG8M-25SS CG8SM-25SS 25 45 15 M6x16 16
CG8M-26 CG8SM-26 CG8M-26SS CG8SM-26SS 26 48 15 M6x16 16
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 MI 10	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
THREADED SHAFT CLAMP
THREAD SIZE MATERIAL
M8 X 1.25 TO M20 X 2.50 STEEL DIN 1.0718

CSM-31 CSM-31A   8.60 6.4 12.70   7.00
CSM-32 CSM-32A 11.60 7.9 19.05 10.00
CSM-33 CSM-33A 13.60 7.9 19.05 12.00
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 MI 14	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
CASE HARDENED GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
6MM TO 50MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4005 HARDENED
OR STEEL DIN 1.0601 HARDENED
STOCK NOS.
NOM. DIA. D L
ST/ST DIN 1.4005 STEEL DIN 1.0601
S416-6M-900 – 6 5.987/6.000 900
– LMS-8M-300
8 7.991/8.000
300
– LMS-8M-900 900
S416-10M-900 – 10 9.992/10.000 900
– LMS-12M-300
12 11.989/11.999
300
– LMS-12M-900 900
S416-13M-900 – 13 12.989/13.000 900
– LMS-16M-300
16 15.989/15.999
300
– LMS-16M-900 900
– LMS-20M-300
20 19.987/20.000
300
S416-20M-900 LMS-20M-900 900
– LMS-25M-300
25 24.989/25.000
300
S416-25M-900 LMS-25M-900 900
– LMS-30M-300
30 29.987/30.000
300
S416-30M-900 LMS-30M-900 900
– LMS-40M-300
40 39.987/40.000
300
– LMS-40M-900 900
– LMS-50M-300
50 49.985/50.000
300
– LMS-50M-900 900
Straightness:
6MM - Best Efforts Basis
8MM To 50MM - Within 0.08 - 0.17 mm/Meter
•	 Shafting available in other lengths.
Specify by similar stock number and length required.
Example: LMS-25M-1000 (25mm Diameter, 1000mm long).
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 MI 15	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	 I
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL

•	 Retainer ring grooves
•	 Special shaft lengths
•	 Journals
•	 Drilled holes
•	 Milled flats
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
3MM AND 4MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4305
STOCK
NO.
Ød = 3
STOCK
NO.
Ød = 4
A
S3M-20 S4M-20   20.0
S3M-25 S4M-25   25.0
S3M-30 S4M-30   30.0
S3M-35 S4M-35   35.0
S3M-40 S4M-40   40.0
S3M-45 S4M-45   45.0
S3M-50 S4M-50   50.0
S3M-55 S4M-55   55.0
S3M-60 S4M-60   60.0
S3M-65 S4M-65   65.0
S3M-70 S4M-70   70.0
S3M-75 S4M-75   75.0
S3M-80 S4M-80   80.0
S3M-85 S4M-85   85.0
S3M-90 S4M-90   90.0
S3M-95 S4M-95   95.0
S3M-100 S4M-100 100.0
S3M-105 S4M-105 105.0
S3M-110 S4M-110 110.0
S3M-115 S4M-115 115.0
S3M-120 S4M-120 120.0
S3M-125 S4M-125 125.0
S3M-130 S4M-130 130.0
S3M-135 S4M-135 135.0
S3M-140 S4M-140 140.0
S3M-145 S4M-145 145.0
S3M-150 S4M-150 150.0
S3M-155 S4M-155 155.0
S3M-160 S4M-160 160.0
S3M-165 S4M-165 165.0
S3M-170 S4M-170 170.0
S3M-175 S4M-175 175.0
S3M-180 S4M-180 180.0
S3M-185 S4M-185 185.0
S3M-190 S4M-190 190.0
S3M-195 S4M-195 195.0
S3M-200 S4M-200 200.0
S3M-210 S4M-210 210.0
S3M-220 S4M-220 220.0
S3M-230 S4M-230 230.0
S3M-240 S4M-240 240.0
S3M-250 S4M-250 250.0
S3M-260 S4M-260 260.0
S3M-270 S4M-270 270.0
S3M-280 S4M-280 280.0
S3M-290 S4M-290 290.0
S3M-300 S4M-300 300.0
S3M-310 S4M-310 310.0
S3M-320 S4M-320 320.0
S3M-330 S4M-330 330.0
S3M-340 S4M-340 340.0
S3M-350 S4M-350 350.0
S3M-360 S4M-360 360.0
S3M-370 S4M-370 370.0
S3M-380 S4M-380 380.0
S3M-390 S4M-390 390.0
S3M-400 S4M-400 400.0
S3M-420 S4M-420 420.0
S3M-440 S4M-440 440.0
S3M-460 S4M-460 460.0
S3M-480 S4M-480 480.0
S3M-500 S4M-500 500.0
S3M-520 S4M-520 520.0
S3M-540 S4M-540 540.0
S3M-560 S4M-560 560.0
S3M-580 S4M-580 580.0
S3M-600 S4M-600 600.0
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 MI 18	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
•	 Precision ground finish
•	 Straightness within .0076 mm/mm
•	 Send sketch for quotation on modifications
Available on request:
•	 Retainer ring grooves
•	 Special shaft lengths
•	 Journals
•	 Drilled holes
•	 Milled flats
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
5MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4305
STOCK
NO. A
S5M-20   20.0
S5M-25   25.0
S5M-30   30.0
S5M-35   35.0
S5M-40   40.0
S5M-45   45.0
S5M-50   50.0
S5M-55   55.0
S5M-60   60.0
S5M-65   65.0
S5M-70   70.0
S5M-75   75.0
S5M-80   80.0
S5M-85   85.0
S5M-90   90.0
S5M-95   95.0
S5M-100 100.0
S5M-105 105.0
S5M-110 110.0
S5M-115 115.0
S5M-120 120.0
S5M-125 125.0
S5M-130 130.0
S5M-135 135.0
S5M-140 140.0
S5M-145 145.0
S5M-150 150.0
S5M-155 155.0
S5M-160 160.0
S5M-165 165.0
S5M-170 170.0
S5M-175 175.0
S5M-180 180.0
S5M-185 185.0
S5M-190 190.0
S5M-195 195.0
S5M-200 200.0
S5M-210 210.0
S5M-220 220.0
S5M-230 230.0
S5M-240 240.0
S5M-250 250.0
S5M-260 260.0
S5M-270 270.0
S5M-280 280.0
S5M-290 290.0
S5M-300 300:0
S5M-310 310.0
S5M-320 320.0
S5M-330 330.0
S5M-340 340.0
S5M-350 350.0
S5M-360 360.0
S5M-370 370.0
S5M-380 380.0
S5M-390 390.0
S5M-400 400.0
S5M-420 420.0
S5M-440 440.0
S5M-460 460.0
S5M-480 480.0
S5M-500 500.0
S5M-520 520.0
S5M-540 540.0
S5M-560 560.0
S5M-580 580.0
S5M-600 600.0
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 MI 19	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	 I
•	 Precision ground finish
•	 Straightness within .0076 mm/mm
•	 Send sketch for quotation on modifications
Available on request:
•	 Retainer ring grooves
•	 Special shaft lengths
•	 Journals
•	 Drilled holes
•	 Milled flats
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
6MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4305
STOCK
NO. A
S6M-20   20.0
S6M-25   25.0
S6M-30   30.0
S6M-35   35.0
S6M-40   40.0
S6M-45   45.0
S6M-50   50.0
S6M-55   55.0
S6M-60   60.0
S6M-65   65.0
S6M-70   70.0
S6M-75   75.0
S6M-80   80.0
S6M-85   85.0
S6M-90   90.0
S6M-95   95.0
S6M-100 100.0
S6M-105 105.0
S6M-110 110.0
S6M-115 115.0
S6M-120 120.0
S6M-125 125.0
S6M-130 130.0
S6M-135 135.0
S6M-140 140.0
S6M-145 145.0
S6M-150 150.0
S6M-155 155.0
S6M-160 160.0
S6M-165 165.0
S6M-170 170.0
S6M-175 175.0
S6M-180 180.0
S6M-185 185.0
S6M-190 190.0
S6M-195 195.0
S6M-200 200.0
S6M-210 210.0
S6M-220 220.0
S6M-230 230.0
S6M-240 240.0
S6M-250 250.0
S6M-260 260.0
S6M-270 270.0
S6M-280 280.0
S6M-290 290.0
S6M-300 300.0
S6M-310 310.0
S6M-320 320.0
S6M-330 330.0
S6M-340 340.0
S6M-350 350.0
S6M-360 360.0
S6M-370 370.0
S6M-380 380.0
S6M-390 390.0
S6M-400 400.0
S6M-420 420.0
S6M-440 440.0
S6M-460 460.0
S6M-480 480.0
S6M-500 500.0
S6M-525 525.0
S6M-550 550.0
S6M-575 575.0
S6M-600 600.0
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 MI 20	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
•	 Precision ground finish
•	 Straightness within .00101 mm/mm
•	 Send sketch for quotation on modifications
Available on request:
•	 Retainer ring grooves
•	 Special shaft lengths
•	 Journals
•	 Drilled holes
•	 Milled flats
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
7MM AND 8MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4305
STOCK
NO.
Ød = 7
STOCK
NO.
Ød = 8
A
S7M-35 S8M-35   35.0
S7M-40 S8M-40   40.0
S7M-45 S8M-45   45.0
S7M-50 S8M-50   50.0
S7M-55 S8M-55   55.0
S7M-60 S8M-60   60.0
S7M-65 S8M-65   65.0
S7M-70 S8M-70   70.0
S7M-75 S8M-75   75.0
S7M-80 S8M-80   80.0
S7M-85 S8M-85   85.0
S7M-90 S8M-90   90.0
S7M-95 S8M-95   95.0
S7M-100 S8M-100 100.0
S7M-105 S8M-105 105.0
S7M-110 S8M-110 110.0
S7M-115 S8M-115 115.0
S7M-120 S8M-120 120.0
S7M-125 S8M-125 125.0
S7M-130 S8M-130 130.0
S7M-135 S8M-135 135.0
S7M-140 S8M-140 140.0
S7M-145 S8M-145 145.0
S7M-150 S8M-150 150.0
S7M-155 S8M-155 155.0
S7M-160 S8M-160 160.0
S7M-165 S8M-165 165.0
S7M-170 S8M-170 170.0
S7M-175 S8M-175 175.0
S7M-180 S8M-180 180.0
S7M-185 S8M-185 185.0
S7M-190 S8M-190 190.0
S7M-195 S8M-195 195.0
S7M-200 S8M-200 200.0
S7M-210 S8M-210 210.0
S7M-220 S8M-220 220.0
S7M-230 S8M-230 230.0
S7M-240 S8M-240 240.0
S7M-250 S8M-250 250.0
S7M-260 S8M-260 260.0
S7M-270 S8M-270 270.0
S7M-280 S8M-280 280.0
S7M-290 S8M-290 290.0
S7M-300 S8M-300 300.0
S7M-310 S8M-310 310.0
S7M-320 S8M-320 320.0
S7M-330 S8M-330 330.0
S7M-340 S8M-340 340.0
S7M-350 S8M-350 350.0
S7M-360 S8M-360 360.0
S7M-370 S8M-370 370.0
S7M-380 S8M-380 380.0
S7M-390 S8M-390 390.0
S7M-400 S8M-400 400.0
S7M-425 S8M-425 425.0
S7M-450 S8M-450 450.0
S7M-475 S8M-475 475.0
S7M-500 S8M-500 500.0
S7M-550 S8M-550 550.0
S7M-600 S8M-600 600.0
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 MI 21	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	 I
•	 Precision ground finish
•	 Straightness within .00101 mm/mm
•	 Send sketch for quotation on modifications
Available on request:
•	 Retainer ring grooves
•	 Special shaft lengths
•	 Journals
•	 Drilled holes
•	 Milled flats
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
10MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4305
STOCK
NO. A
S10M-55   55.0
S10M-60   60.0
S10M-65   65.0
S10M-70   70.0
S10M-75   75.0
S10M-80   80.0
S10M-85   85.0
S10M-90   90.0
S10M-95   95.0
S10M-100 100.0
S10M-105 105.0
S10M-110 110.0
S10M-115 115.0
S10M-120 120.0
S10M-125 125.0
S10M-130 130.0
S10M-135 135.0
S10M-140 140.0
S10M-145 145.0
S10M-150 150.0
S10M-155 155.0
S10M-160 160.0
S10M-165 165.0
S10M-170  170.0
S10M-175 175.0
S10M-180 180.0
S10M-185 185.0
S10M-190 190.0
S10M-195 195.0
S10M-200 200.0
S10M-210 210.0
S10M-220 220.0
S10M-230 230.0
S10M-240 240.0
S10M-250 250.0
S10M-260 260.0
S10M-270 270.0
S10M-280 280.0
S10M-290 290.0
S10M-300 300.0
S10M-310 310.0
S10M-320 320.0
S10M-330 330.0
S10M-340 340.0
S10M-350 350.0
S10M-360 360.0
S10M-370 370.0
S10M-380 380.0
S10M-390 390.0
S10M-400 400.0
S10M-420 420.0
S10M-440 440.0
S10M-460 460.0
S10M-480 480.0
S10M-500 500.0
S10M-600 600.0
S10M-700 700.0
S10M-800 800.0
S10M-900 900.0
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 MI 22	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
•	 Precision ground finish
•	 Straightness within .00101 mm/mm
•	 Send sketch for quotation on modifications
Available on request:
•	 Retainer ring grooves
•	 Special shaft lengths
•	 Journals
•	 Drilled holes
•	 Milled flats
STAINLESS GROUND SHAFTS
DIAMETER MATERIAL
12MM STAINLESS STEEL DIN 1.4305
STOCK
NO. A
S12M-60   60.0
S12M-65   65.0
S12M-70   70.0
S12M-75   75.0
S12M-80   80.0
S12M-85   85.0
S12M-90   90.0
S12M-95   95.0
S12M-100 100.0
S12M-105 105.0
S12M-110 110.0
S12M-115 115.0
S12M-120 120.0
S12M-125 125.0
S12M-130 130.0
S12M-135 135.0
S12M-140 140.0
S12M-145 145.0
S12M-150 150.0
S12M-155 155.0
S12M-160 160.0
S12M-165 165.0
S12M-170 170.0
S12M-175 175.0
S12M-180 180.0
S12M-185 185.0
S12M-190 190.0
S12M-195 195.0
S12M-200 200.0
S12M-220 220.0
S12M-230 230.0
S12M-240 240.0
S12M-250 250.0
S12M-260 260.0
S12M-270 270.0
S12M-280 280.0
S12M-290 290.0
S12M-300 300.0
S12M-310 310.0
S12M-320 320.0
S12M-330 330.0
S12M-340 340.0
S12M-350 350.0
S12M-360 360.0
S12M-370 370.0
S12M-380 380.0
S12M-390 390.0
S12M-400 400.0
S12M-420 420.0
S12M-440 440.0
S12M-460 460.0
S12M-480 480.0
S12M-500 500.0
S12M-600 600.0
S12M-700 700.0
S12M-800 800.0
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 MI 23	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	 I
DYNA-SPEED NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING
TYPE MATERIAL

SPEED
RPM
LOAD
CAPACITIES
DYNAMIC
(N)
STATIC
(N)
NRB-3   3   6.5 6.481-6.496   6.0 48.000   1230     840
NRB-4   4   8.0 7.981-7.996   8.0 43.000   1740   1270
NRB-5   5   9.0 8.981-8.996   9.0 39.000   2400   1990
NRB-6   6 10.0 9.981-9.996   9.0 37.000   2850   2600
NRB-7   7 11.0 10.997-10.995   9.0 33.000   3100   2950
NRB-8   8 12.0 11.977-11.995 10.0 29.000   3800   3950
NRB-9   9 13.0 12.977-12.995 10.0 27.000   4250   4650
NRB-10 10 14.0 13.977-13.995 10.0 24.000   4400   5100
NRB-12 12 16.0 15.977-15.995 10.0 21.000   4950   6200
NRB-13 13 19.0 18.972-18.993 12.0 19.000   6800   7900
NRB-14 14 20.0 19.972-19.993 12.0 18.000   7100   8500
NRB-15 15 21.0 20.972-20.993 12.0 16.000   7900   9400
NRB-16 16 22.0 21.972-21.993 12.0 16.000   7600   9700
NRB-17 17 23.0 22.972-22.993 12.0 15.000   7900 10300
NRB-18 18 24.0 23.972-23.993 12.0 14.000   8100 10900
NRB-20 20 26.0 25.972-25.993 12.0 13.000   8600 12100
NRB-22 22 28.0 27.972-27.993 12.0 12.000   9100 13400
NRB-25 25 32.0 31.967-31.992 12.0 10.000 11000 15200
*	 Represents speed values of bearing submerged in Oil.
•	 Extremely high speed
•	 High load capacity
•	 Low profile, Light weight

B19M-6 B20M-6 10 12 18 * 1 10.071 10.013 12.018 12.000 10.000   9.964
B19M-7 B20M-7 12 14 20 * 1 12.086 12.016 14.018 14.000 12.000 11.957
B19M-8 B20M-8 14 16 22 12 1 12.086 12.016 16.018 16.000 12.000 11.957
*	 Nominal Size for Sleeve version is 10, for Flanged version is 9.
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 MI 37	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	 I
SPHERICAL BEARINGS
BORE SIZE TYPE MATERIAL
5MM TO 25MM SELF LUBRICATING REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC HOUSING,
BALL B15/16 BEARING THERMOPLASTIC
STOCK
NO. Ød1 d2 B C dn
SKGLM-05   5 13   8   6   7.7
SKGLM-06   6 16   9   6.5   8.9
SKGLM-08   8 19 12   9 10.3
SKGLM-10 10 22 14 10.5 12.9
SKGLM-12 12 26 16 12 15.4
SKGLM-14 14 28 19 13.5 16.8
SKGLM-16 16 32 21 15 19.3
SKGLM-18 18 35 23 16.5 21.8
SKGLM-20 20 40 25 18 24.3
SKGLM-22 22 42 28 20 25.8
SKGLM-25 25 47 31 22 29.5
•	 High radial and thrust load
•	 Long life cycle
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 MI 38	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
SPHERICAL PILLOW BLOCK BEARINGS
BORE SIZE MATERIAL
5MM TO 25MM HOUSING - REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC
BALL - B15/16 BEARING THERMOPLASTIC
STOCK
NO. d1 B c1 dk h1 m d3 a c h2
PSJAM-05   5   8   6 11.1   7 25 4.5   36   3 14
PSJAM-06   6   9   7 12.7 10 33 4.5   44   4 20
PSJAM-08   8 12   9 15.8 10 33 4.5   44   4 20
PSJAM-10 10 14 10.5 19.0 14 35 5.5   60   6 28
PSJAM-12 12 16 12 22.2 14 35 5.5   60   6 28
PSJAM-14 14 19 13.5 25.4 18 60 6.5   80   6 36
PSJAM-16 16 21 15 28.5 18 60 6.5   80   6 36
PSJAM-18 18 23 16.5 31.7 22 68 8.5   88   9 44
PSJAM-20 20 25 18 34.9 22 68 8.5   88   9 44
PSJAM-22 22 28 20 38.1 24 74 8.5   97   9 48
PSJAM-25 25 31 22 42.8 27 86 8.5 110 10 54
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 MI 39	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	 I
THRUST BEARINGS
BORE SIZE MATERIAL